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Bittiporssi and Bittilasku

Bittipdrssi and Bittilasku monthly commissions

30 000,00 €

22 500,00 €

15 000,00 €

7 500,00 €
0,00 €
April May June July August September October November,
projected from
1.11-19.11
Month

Bitcoin ATMs

Bitcoin ATM’s monthly commisions

8000,00 € I Lamassu
I BitX
[0 Total
6 000,00 €
4 000,00 €
2 000,00 €
0,00 €
May July September November January March May July September
June August October December February April June August October

Month
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Pikaosto

Pikaosto gross sales volume

16 000,00 €
12 000,00 €
8 000,00 €
4 000,00 €
0,00 €
June July August September October
Month

Denarium coins

Denarium coins gross sales

30 000,00 €
22 500,00 €
15 000,00 €
7 500,00 € I
0.00€ I
April May June July August September October November,
projected from
1.11-18.11

Month



